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Wettkampf-Nr. 85

50m Schmetterling Manner Finale

A-Finale

Kacper Cielecki
Rico Mispelkamp
Jan Laudam

Ilya Nazarov
Robert Duican
Leon Stan

Piotr Moson
Szymon Jaworski
Sebastian Schaaf
Daniils Gorodnicijs
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POL
GER
GER
RUS
ROU
ROU
POL
POL
GER
LAT

UKS Aquatica Pawlowice
SG Schwimmen Miinster
SV Wiirzburg 05
Sdyshor Nol CSP
Bucharest Sport Club
C.S. Performer

KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj
UKS Salmo Zory
DLRG-Oder-Spree
Unikinez LKSB

00:34,78
00:33,55
00:33,30
00:32,94
00:31,55
00:32,26
00:33,26
00:33,31
00:34,26
00:35,22
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